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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Larry Corban

Vivian Sessoms
Marton Juhasz
Wayne Alpern

Soul Basement

Dave Askren & Jeff Benedict
Ariel Pocock *

Ciro Cruz

Detroit Tenors

Peter Lin

Simon Sammut and Omar Vazquez

Hour #2

Eddie Arjun

Oz Noy

Kenny Carr

Jack Kilby and the Front Line
Enrique Haneine
Allison Au Quartet*
Five Play

David Berkman Sextet
Luca di Luzio

Cynthia Tauro*

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title
On the Fly

One Thing Leads To Another
Camels in the Sky
I'm Old Fashioned

Noise Pollution
On It

Gonzalo's Melody
Mr. Batera

Five Four Thing
TNT Theme
Salida Del Sol

There It Is

Chocolat Souffle

Time Change

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
The East Side of Lloyd

Looking Up

The Time Being

Cynical Episode

Elisir

Cara Valente

Album

Emergence

Life Il
Discovery
Skeleton

What We Leave Behind
Come Together

Living in Twilight
Mandala

Detroit Tenors

New Age Old Ways
Gravity

Transition

Booga Looga Loo

Departure

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
Instants of Time

Wander Wonder

Live From the Firehouse Stage
Six of One

Globetrotter

Moments

Record Label
Nabroc
Ropeadope

Self-Released
Self-Released

ITI Records

Tapestry Records
Justin Time Records
Farol Mdsica, Lda.
Detroit Music Factory
Self-Released

Self-Released

Self-Released
ABSTRACT LOGIX
Zoozazz

Crab Shack Music
Elegant Walk Records
Self-Released

Diva jazz

Palmetto Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Track Time
3:45
5:53
4:04
4:27
4:28
6:18
4:18
3:37
6:14
5:51
6:06

4:56
7:21
6:47
6:47
5:24
5:09
7:29
6:32
4:21
4:13



