## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #173 WEEK OF 5-27-2019**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Larry Corban	On the Fly	Emergence	Nabroc	3:45
Vivian Sessoms	One Thing Leads To Another	Life II	Ropeadope	5:53
Marton Juhasz	Camels in the Sky	Discovery	Self-Released	4:04
Wayne Alpern	I'm Old Fashioned	Skeleton	Self-Released	4:27
Soul Basement	Noise Pollution	What We Leave Behind	ITI Records	4:28
Dave Askren & Jeff Benedict	On It	Come Together	Tapestry Records	6:18
Ariel Pocock *	Gonzalo's Melody	Living in Twilight	Justin Time Records	4:18
Ciro Cruz	Mr. Batera	Mandala	Farol Música, Lda.	3:37
Detroit Tenors	Five Four Thing	Detroit Tenors	Detroit Music Factory	6:14
Peter Lin	TNT Theme	New Age Old Ways	Self-Released	5:51
Simon Sammut and Omar Vazquez	Salida Del Sol	Gravity	Self-Released	6:06

## Hour #2

Eddie Arjun	There It Is	Transition	Self-Released	4:56
Oz Noy	Chocolat Souffle	Booga Looga Loo	ABSTRACT LOGIX	7:21
Kenny Carr	Time Change	Departure	Zoozazz	6:47
Jack Kilby and the Front Line	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Crab Shack Music	6:47
Enrique Haneine	The East Side of Lloyd	Instants of Time	Elegant Walk Records	5:24
Allison Au Quartet*	Looking Up	Wander Wonder	Self-Released	5:09
Five Play	The Time Being	Live From the Firehouse Stage	Diva jazz	7:29
David Berkman Sextet	Cynical Episode	Six of One	Palmetto Records	6:32
Luca di Luzio	Elisir	Globetrotter	Self-Released	4:21
Cynthia Tauro*	Cara Valente	Moments	Self-Released	4:13

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday